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RESTAURANT

MENU

Desi Starters
Jhalmudi =

Peanuts, Chopped Onion, Chilli, Tomato and Lemon

Chana Jor =
Chopped Onion, Chilli, Tomato and Lemon

Classic Chilli Cheese Toast
French fries or Peri Peri fries s
Potato Pops s

Nachos and Salsa =

Fish fingers =

Chatpata Aloo Bhakarwadi s
Mushroom Pepper Fry s
Chicken Pepper Fry »

Kathi Roll Veg »

Kathi Roll Paneer &

Chicken Kathi Roll =

FRTV SIX

OUNCES
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INR
200

200

225
225
225
200
390
225
275
375
325
325
375

*Allrates are subiject to 5% taxes applicable, packing charges applicable




RESTAURANT

MENU

Tandoori Starters INR
Tandoori Barwan Al0O » 275
Dahi ke Kebab 275
Tandoori Kasundi Paneer Tikkas 325
Tandoori Murgh = 425
Murgh Mathania Tikka s 375
Kasturi Murgh Tikka 375
Pan Asian Starters INR
Gobi Manchurian « 325
Chilli Basil Paneer = 325
Tangra Chilli Chicken 375
Thai Lemon Chilli Basil Fish = 475
Black Tiger Prawns s 525
Chilly Pork = 475

FORTY SIX

OUNCES s
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*Allrates are subject to 5% taxes applicable, packing charges applicable



RESTAURANT

MENU

Soups

Sweet Corn Vegetable Soup

Veg and Chicken (o [o

Roasted Tomato, Pepper
and Basil Soup

Veg and Chicken = @

Salads

Water Melon Feta Salad »

46 oz Caesar salad

Veg and Chicken /s [

Green Salad

® Vegetanan
@] Mon-Vegetarlan

FORTY S|X
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INR
225/ 275

225/ 275

INR
275

275/ 325

125

*All rates are subject to 5% taxes applicable, packing charges applicable




Momos (Pan fried or Steamed) INR

Vegetable Momos »
Chicken Momos @

Rice / Noodles

325
375

Vegetable Fried rice =

Chicken Fried rice =

Prawn Fried rice »

Thai Green Curry Vegetable served with steamed rice =

Thai Green Curry Chicken served with steamed rice «

Thai Green Curry Prawn served with steamed rice =

Vegetable Flat Rice Noodles Sweet and Sour sauce =

Chicken Flat Rice Noodles Sweet and Sour sauce =

Fish Flat Rice Noodles Sweet and Sour sauce
Vegetable Chilly Garlic Noodles =
Egg Chilly Garlic Noodles «
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FORTY SIX

OUNCES

» BREWGARDEMN. »

*All rates are subject to 5% taxes applicable, packing charges applicable

INR

375
450
475
325
375
0/9
345
395
3395
325
390
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RESTAURANT

MENU

Pizzas (12inch) INR

Pizza Classic Margherita 375
Tomato, Mozzarella & fresh basil

Pizza Primavera = 449
A thin crust pizza with broccoli, corn, roasted capsicum,

zucchini

Pizza Paneer Tikka s 375

Paneer, cherry tomato, chilly, tossed onions, tomato sauce
&cheese

Piccante Boscailo s 449

Spicy pork salami pizza topped with black olives and
artichokes

Pizza BBQA Chicken = 450

BBQ chicken, jalapenos, arugula, goat, tomato sauce,
mozzarella cheese

Pizza Chicken Tikka = 500

Chicken tikka, green chilly, tossed onion, tomato sauce,
mozzaretla cheese

Pizza Chicken Meatballs 499

Spicy chicken meat balls, tomato, green chilli, basil

Pizza Pan Asian = 499

Thai green curry vegetable, chicken, tomato, cheese

Hawaiian Pizza s 499
A breezy pineapple pizza topped with red chillies,green
capsicum and chunks of chicken.

FURTY SI
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*All rates are subject to 5% taxes applicable, packing charges applicable
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RESTAURANT

MENU

Choice of Pasta
(Penne/Spaghetti)

Arrabbiata Pasta

Choice of pasta with vegetables a spicy tomato sauce

Chicken Arrabbiata Pasta »

Choice of pasta with Chicken in a spicy tomato sauce

Prawn Arrabbiata Pastaws

Choice of pasta with Prawns in a spicy tomato sauce

Alfredo Pasta s

Choice of pasta with vegetables in a creamy cheese sauce

Chicken Alfredo Pasta®

Choice of pasta with Chicken in a creamy cheese sauce

Prawn Alfredo Pasta ®

Choice of pasta with Prawns in a creamy cheese sauce

Primavera Pasta =«

Choice of pasta with vegetables ina creamy garlic sauce

Chicken Primavera Pasta »

Choice of pasta with Chicken in a creamy garlic sauce

Prawn Primavera Pasta =

Choice of pasta with Prawns in a creamy garlic sauce

FRTY SIX

OUNCES

« BREWGARDEN. »

*ALl rates are subject to 5% taxes applicable, packing charges applicable

INR

325
375
425
325
375
425
325

375

425




RESTAURANT

MeNU

Desi Mains

Paneer Butter Masala &
Paneer Pasanda s

Sabz Handi Lazeez »
Yellow Dal Tadka w»

Dal Makhani =

Vegetable Kolhapuri »
Chicken Kolhapuri =
Chicken Chettinad =
Murgh Makhani =

Murgh Kali Mirch =

Kerala Fish Curry »

Veg Biriyani

Chicken Biriyani =

Curd Ricew

Steamed Rice

Roti

Naan (plain / Garlic / Butter)
Laccha Paratha (ptain / Butter / Methi / Pudina)
Kulcha (ptain/ Aloo 7 Methi / Paneer)
Tawa paratha

Malabar paratha

FORTY SIX

OUNCES

®] Non-Vegetar|an « BREWGARDEN «

*All rates are subject to 5% taxes applicable, packing charges applicable

INR

375
375
325
275
275
325
425
425
425
425
475
375
475
245
170

/5

95

95

95

/5

75



Desserts

Chocolate Brownie

Drsaasn =

Honey Noodles with Vanilla lce cream

Yogurt and Coconut Semifreddo «

lce cream w
Vanilla / Chocolate

®| Vegetarian
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*All rates are subject to 5% taxes applicable, packing charges applicable

INR
225

225

225

225
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As beer lovers who understand the exquisite feeling
of that first sip of perfectly flavored, craft beer, our
unwavering focus will always remain on one thing

\Q‘IAHNHEF

Rzl and one thing alone — Perfection.

b 0 _. 500ml 1500 ml Taster

339 999 79

mild grainy sweetness. Light, crisp, ond rEfrE‘Sh[Hg‘ Clear and
clean balanced flavor, delicate nose.

Color: Pale Golden
Flever: Soft, Lightly Malty, ond Mildly Swest

Hopfenweisse 339 999

A hoppy twist on the German wheat beer with pronounced
body and golden brawn color with a slightly reddish shimmer.
Flowery/fruity hop aroma and fruity flaver from Mandaring

e Color: Deep Orange-Gold :
-F T Flavor: Brightly Hoppy and Rich Malty Smoothness
. ABV: 6.8%

Weizenbock

A strong, malty, fruity, wheat-based ale combining the best
malt and yeast flavors of o Hefeweizen with the malty-rich
..:H"I flavor, strength, ond body of a Bockbier.

o 5 Color: Amber
- Flaver: Malty-Rich, Creamy Body with Caromel Motes
™ Aroma: Malty, Banana and Clove

ABV: 7.2%

Hefeweizen 339 999

Unfiltered wheat beer in the Germaon style, Malty sweet and
balanced, with moderate banana clove flavour and

339 999

. Celor: Rich arange-gold
' Flaver: Banana, clove
] ABV: 5.2% .

ABY: 5.0% 2

Bavaria hops with a sweel malty finish, ==

strong aroma. Low bitterness and slightly spicy. o e

—_—



Beer Cocktails

Green Apple Shandy 399

Lager Beer, Sprite, Green Apple :
Mango Cider 397 %
Mango ,peach, Lager Beer =
Cranberry Spritzers 399

Mixed Berry, Cranberry, Hefeweizen

Kiss Me Bae 399

Lager Beer,red Velvet,cranberry

Beer Frappe 300

Irish Cream Or Butterscotch heteweizen

46 Ounces Signature

Beer Cocktalls

Craftys Punch 419

Passion Fruit,mangojuice, lagerbeer

E City Ounces 410

Lemon Grass,pineapple hefeweizen

Bier Ellni 419

Applejuice,peach,lager Beer

FORTY SIX

OUNCES
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*All rates are subject to 5% taxes are applicable, packing charges applicable.




Shakes/Smoothies/Fresh Juice

Milk Shakes

Butterscoth, Redvelvet, Irishcream, Mixed Berry

349

Mango, Vanilla, Chocolate 279
Frappes [ask Server For The Flavours] 279
Slow Pressed Fresh Fruit Juice 349
Mocktails

Fizz@46 299

Tonic Water, Homemade Herbs, Lime

Ginger Toddy 249
Fresh Ginger,mint Leaves,honey,black Tea

Banana Smash | 299
Banana Syrup,pineapple Juice butter Scotch

Peach Julep 349

Passion Fruit Puree, Redbull, Mango,mint Leaves

Mad Over 46 Qunces 299

Redvelvet,ice Cream,peach crushed lce

Soft Corner

Redbull 299
Gingerale /tonicwater 299
Coke /dietcoke /sprite 249
Canned Juice 229
Still Water 229

Sparkling Water

et

FORTY SIX

OUNCES
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oxes are applicable, pocking charges applicable
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